EAGLE Food Registrations Inc.
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EAGLE Food Registrations Inc.
40 N Main Street, Suite 1880
Dayton, Ohio 45423

ertificate 0/ %eyakfraﬁon

Onset Worldwide LLC

843 State Route 12, Suite B-15

Frenchtown, New Jersey, UNITED STATES 08825

is registered as meeting the requirements of the

SQF Code Edition 9

Food Safety Code for Food Manufacturing and Food Storage and Distribution

Certification Details:

Date of Decision:Oct 30, 2023
Date of Audit: Sep 26, 2023
Certificate Number: 31139

Date of Expiry: Nov 14, 2024
Date of Next Recertification Audit: Aug 31, 2024
Certification Type: Announced Recertification

Registration Schedule:
Scope of Registration (Food Sector Categories and Products)

22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
26.

___-\‘\

Processing of Cereal Grains:
Processing of Cereal Grains:
Processing of Cereal Grains:
Processing of Cereal Grains:
Processing of Cereal Grains:
Processing of Cereal Grains:
Processing of Cereal Grains:
Processing of Cereal Grains:
Processing of Cereal Grains:

Chia

Flax

Sunflower Seeds
Rice

Watermelon
Pumpkin

Cereal Grains
Poppy Seeds
Plant-Based Flours

Storage and Distribution: Plant-Based Oils
26. Storage and Distribution: Dried Fruit
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One world. One standard.
SQF Institute is a division of FMI.
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